UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Multi County A & C
2023
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000015

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

79,918,390,886 1,946,841,320

2023 DATE: March 31, 2024
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
4,477 854,365 1,295,146.30
72,086.51
10,546.44
(3,925.30)
78,707.65

1,216.438.65

COLLECTION RATE
93.92%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
68,815.29

8,616.90

7,170.93

387.84

84,990.96

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
64,594.96 1,902.57 66,497.53

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,367,927.14

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



