UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Multi County A & C			TAX YEAR 2023		DATE: March 31, 2024	
	2023	2022	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000015	0.000015					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			79,918,390,886	1,946,841,320	4,477,854,365		1,295,146.30
TREASURER'S REL UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>IEF</u>					72,086.51 10,546.44 (3,925.30)	78,707.65
CURRENT YEAR TAX COL	LECTION						1,216,438.65
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTIONS	TION RAT			(93.92%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEH GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLEC REALLOCATION OF PERS TOTAL OTHER COLLE	CTIONS: SONAL PROPERTY					68,815.29 8,616.90 7,170.93 387.84	84,990.96
DELINQUENT COLLECTION	ONS				T.1.V.50		
TOTAL DELINQUENT COL	LECTION:				TAXES 64,594.96	PEN & INTEREST 1,902.57	66,497.53
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO) RDA PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							1,367,927.14

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER